
22. "Drei-Gleichen-Pokal"

99869 Drei Gleichen, OT Mühlberg, 18.06.2022

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Annabell Kühn RSV Rotation Greiz
0:19

02
1:09

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3.

2 Friedhelm Ackermann SV Sömmerda
SS 11:0

51 Fr
3:16

03
 1  5  1  0  28 2.

3 Julius Wagner RSC Erfurt
Fr

TÜ 15:0

41
SS 31:17

52
 2  9  1  1  46 1.
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